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	60th Balkan Cross Country Championships
Prvenstvo Balkana u krosu

Ćuprija/Serbia, 05.11.2016.
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RESULTS / REZULTATI
	Event  / disciplina:       6km    WOMEN U23  / MLAĐE SENIORKE
	start  time  12.25h

	
	BIB
broj
	Surname and Name 

prezime i ime
	Born
god.
	Country
zemlja
	Result
vreme
	Points

bodovi

	1. 
	177
	Fatma Demir
	05.05.1996
	TUR
	20:35
	1

	2. 
	176
	Emine Hatun Tuna
	07.12.1995
	TUR
	20:48
	2

	3. 
	179
	Tubay Erdal
	01.10.1995
	TUR
	20:50
	3

	4. 
	147
	Piscu Andreea Alina
	1996
	ROU
	21:21
	4

	5. 
	178
	Remziye Temel
	25.01.1995
	TUR
	22:37
	5

	6. 
	148
	Chirca Catalina Stefania
	1996
	ROU
	23:21
	6

	7. 
	90
	Andrikopoulou Zoi-Annita
	1996
	GRE
	23:31
	7

	8. 
	92
	Tsoupaki Eirini
	1994
	GRE
	23:59
	8

	9. 
	149
	Batila Alina Ionela
	1995
	ROU
	24:42
	9

	10. 
	33
	Čomor Adela
	13.07.1994
	BIH
	25:15
	10

	11. 
	127
	Todorović Lidija
	07.06.1995
	MNE
	25:47
	11


LAP TIME / VREME KRUGA
	
	BIB

broj
	Name and Surname

prezime i ime
	Result

vreme

	1
	176
	Emine Hatun Tuna
	3:10

	2
	176
	Emine Hatun Tuna
	6:35

	3
	176
	Emine Hatun Tuna
	10:02

	4
	177
	Fatma Demir
	13:29

	5
	177
	Fatma Demir
	16:58


TEAM PLACING
	Event  / disciplina:       6km    WOMEN U23  / MLAĐE SENIORKE
	start  time  12.25h

	
	BIB

broj
	Surname and Name 

prezime i ime
	Born

god.
	Country

zemlja
	Result

vreme
	Points

bodovi

	1
	
	TUR
	
	
	
	6

	
	177
	Fatma Demir
	05.05.1996
	TUR
	20:35
	1

	
	176
	Emine Hatun Tuna
	07.12.1995
	TUR
	20:48
	2

	
	179
	Tubay Erdal
	01.10.1995
	TUR
	20:50
	3

	
	178
	Remziye Temel
	25.01.1995
	TUR
	22:37
	(5)

	2
	
	ROU
	
	
	
	19

	
	147
	Piscu Andreea Alina
	1996
	ROU
	21:21
	4

	
	148
	Chirca Catalina Stefania
	1996
	ROU
	23:21
	6

	
	149
	Batila Alina Ionela
	1995
	ROU
	24:42
	9
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